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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 DI LIBERTO                DANIELA           16/08/1963 PA  107,83 9

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 SCALETTA                  ANTONINO          16/05/1961 PA  103 16

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 FANTUCCHIO                ROSA              06/03/1974 PA  96,17 26

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 GARGANO                   LORENA            22/01/1963 PA  92,83 29

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 FIASCONARO                MARIA             25/11/1958 PA  74,03 50

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 SPANO'                    SANDRO            31/05/1965 ME  71,15 55

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 OLIVERI                   VINCENZO          24/10/1961 PA  68,73 60

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 TUMMINELLO                SANDRA            06/01/1971 PA  62,92 71

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 FIORENTINO                ANNA              25/07/1963 PA  55 86

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 COSTA                     ROSALIA           02/10/1980 AG  54,13 88

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 GERACI                    LILIANA           06/09/1967 ME  49,63 98

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 CIRRINCIONE               GIOVANNA MARIA L  12/07/1969 PA  46,67 106

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 RUSSO                     GIUSEPPE PIERANTON 13/11/1968 PA  45,47 112

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 VACCA                     NICOLO'           31/07/1961 PA  43,67 115

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 SCRAMUZZA                 VINCENZO ALESSANDR 31/05/1970 PA  37,33 136

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  110,23 57

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA  105,5 65

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 FALLEA                    ANTONIO           24/11/1961 AG  23,23 193

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          10/06/1974 PA  118,1 20

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG  117,1 28

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA  116,6 31

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA  116 33

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA  114,7 40

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 FARINELLA                 GIAN CLAUDIO      19/11/1974 PA  112,77 50

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  110,23 57

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA  105,5 65

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA  91,4 86

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA  116,6 31

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  118,83 14

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          10/06/1974 PA  118,1 20
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  117,62 22

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG  117,1 28

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA  116,6 31

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA  116 33

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA  114,7 40

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 FARINELLA                 GIAN CLAUDIO      19/11/1974 PA  112,77 50

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  110,23 57

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA  105,5 65

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA  91,4 86

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  46,45 149

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  34 175

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 FICARRA                   ELDA              07/01/1956 CL  31,5 183

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 FALLEA                    ANTONIO           24/11/1961 AG  23,23 193

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL  110,23 57

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA  105,5 65

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  118,83 14

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  117,62 22

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  46,45 149

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  34 175

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 RIZZO                     CALOGERO          28/02/1963 AG  29,57 185

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 COLOMBO                   VINCENZO          16/02/1972 EE  59,8 128

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 PA  57,45 132

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 COLOMBO                   VINCENZO          16/02/1972 EE  59,8 128

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 PA  57,45 132

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA  116 33

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 COLOMBO                   VINCENZO          16/02/1972 EE  59,8 128

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 PA  57,45 132

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  118,83 14

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  117,62 22

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  46,45 149

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  34 175

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 RIZZO                     CALOGERO          28/02/1963 AG  29,57 185

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 RIZZO                     CALOGERO          28/02/1963 AG  29,57 185

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  118,83 14

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  117,62 22

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  46,45 149



AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  34 175

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 DI CHIARA                 ANTONIA MARIA     28/07/1956 PA  53 8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 COLOMBO                   VINCENZO          16/02/1972 EE  52,7 11

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 GRANATA                   MARIO             15/12/1966 PA  48,5 40

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 AMATORE                   SALVATORE         31/01/1963 PA  47 54

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 AMATORE                   TOMMASO           01/09/1953 PA  46 62

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 PA  39,8 88

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA  36,5 92

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG  35,2 110

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          10/06/1974 PA  35,1 111

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA  34,85 119

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 LI CAUSI                  RITA              24/12/1978 PA  34,45 126

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA  34,4 127

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 DI NOVO                   COSIMO            03/06/1973 PA  34,25 129

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA  33 154

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 VIRONE                    FRANCESCA         11/09/1975 AG  32,45 161

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE         18/12/1964 CL  32,35 166

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA  30,8 193

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 SCALETTA                  ANTONINO          16/05/1961 PA  30,1 205

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 GERACI                    LILIANA           06/09/1967 ME  29,2 216

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA  28,8 219

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 DILIBERTO                 DANIELA           16/08/1963 PA  28,7 220

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 VACCA                     NICOLO'           31/07/1961 PA  27,9 228

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 FIASCONARO                MARIA             25/11/1958 PA  27,85 229

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 FANTUCCHIO                ROSA              06/03/1974 PA  27,5 234

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 VICARI                    VINCENZO          06/03/1964 PA  25 273

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 MACALUSO                  MARIA SANTA       20/08/1964 PA  22,75 287

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 SPANO'                    SANDRO            31/05/1965 ME  22,45 290

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 POLIZZI                   GIUSEPPE          22/06/1968 PA  20,1 311

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 GUERCIO                   ROSA              25/03/1964 PA  19,15 324

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 RIZZO                     CALOGERO          28/02/1963 AG  18,65 329

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 BATTAGLIA                 VINCENZA          30/08/1962 PA  18,5 333

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 BELLORO                   FRANCO DONATO     31/05/1969 EE  18,05 349

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 LIBRIZZI                  GIUSEPPE          04/03/1965 PA  17 362

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 ZIZZO                     CARMELA GABRIELLA 16/04/1961 PA  17 363

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 AGNELLO                   ANTONIO           26/05/1965 PA  14,5 391



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  10,3 417


